22.4.2017
10:00

22.4.2017
11:00

22.4.2017
12:00

22.4.2017
13:00

22.4.2017
14:00

22.4.2017
15:00

22.4.2017
16:30

22.4.2017
16:60

23.4.2017
11:00

23.4.2017
12:00

23.4.2017
13:00

23.4.2017
14.00

22.4.2017
15:00

22.4.2017
16:30

Goldfingers

Berliner Plauze

Feld 1 Feld 2 Feld 1 Feld 2 Feld 1 Feld 2 Feld 1 Feld 2 Feld 1
7 Schwaben Heidees Masters
DOM Saxy Divers
Open Masters, Open Masters,
Pool A Pool A
Caracals Berliner Plauze
Wolpertinger Goldfingers
Saxy Divers DOM
7 Schwaben Heidees Masters
Open Masters, Open Masters,
Pool A Pool A
Goldfingers
Caracals
DOM 7 Schwaben
Saxy Divers Heidees Masters
Open Masters, Open Masters,
Pool A Pool A
Feld 2 Feld 2 Feld 2 Feld 2 Feld 2 Feld 2 Feld 2 Feld 1 Feld 2
Wolpertinger
Berliner Plauze
Wolpertinger Caracals

DOM
Berliner Plauze

Open Masters,
Endrunde

Wolpertinger
Saxy Divers

Open Masters,
Endrunde
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